Prizes.  

(A) Fourteen (14) Daily prizes will be awarded in this Contest.  Each daily winner will receive: Four (4) 
Disneyland Resort in Anaheim, California 2-Day, 1-Park Per day tickets.  

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of each Daily prize is One Thousand three hundred twenty 
dollars. ($1,320) 

(C) One (1) Grand Prize will be awarded in the contest.  The Grand Prize winners will receive: 

(1): Two (2) Night Stay at a Hotel at the Disneyland Resort 

(2).: Four (4) 3-Day, 1-Park Per Day Tickets to the Disneyland Resort 

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of each prize is Thee Thousand two hundred twelve dollars 
($3,212).   

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: Twenty One Thousand six hundred ninety two 
dollars. ($21,692) 

The prize does NOT include: transportation to and from Anaheim California; transportation to/from the  
Disneyland Resort or the hotel; insurance (health, travel, medical); parking fees (unless stated 
otherwise); room service, laundry service, spa treatments;